Il DORTA

RISTORANTE

CARTA DEI VINI
VINI AL BICCHIERE

Bollicine

Graziano Merotto, Cuvée del Fondatore €8
Alemerita Brut, Tasca d’Almerita €12
Bianchi

Aku, Tenuta Olmarello €8
Costa de Campu, Coooperativa 5 Terre €8
Didyme, Tasca d’Almerita €8

Rosati

Rosevo, Le Vigne di Sammarco €8
Rossi

Nicolo V Riserva, Lunae Bosoni €8
Valpolicella DOCG, Allegrini €8

VINI IN BOTTIGLIA
BOLLICINE
[TALIANE

Liguria
Cuvée Lunae Diego Bosoni 2019 €65
Vino Spumante di qualita

Duezerosette Tenuta Maftone 2022 €55
Vino Spumante di qualita

Lombardia

Flamingo Monte Rossa €60
Franciacorta DOCG

Sansevé Monte Rossa €54
Franciacorta DOCG

Coupé Monte Rossa €54
Franciacorta DOCG

Cuvée Prestige Ca’ del Bosco €70
Franciacorta DOCG

Vintage Ca’ del Bosco 2020 €95
Collection Satén
Franciacorta DOCG

Vintage Collection  Ca’ Del Bosco 2015 €95
Dosage Zéro
Franctacorta DOCG

Veneto

Ferrari Perlé Ferrari 2018 €80
Trento DOC

Sicilia
Almerita Brut Tasca D’Almerita €52
Spumante Rosato DOC Sicilia

Almerita Rosé Tasca D’Almerita €52
Spumante Rosato DOC Sicilia



Piemonte

Alta Langa

Ronzano

Valdobbiadene Prosecco

Superiore DOCG

Veneto

Cuvée del Fondatore Graziano Merotto

Valdobbiadene Prosecco

Superiore DOCG

Superiore di Cartizze Graziano Merotto

Valdobbiadene Prosecco

Superiore DOCG

BOLLICINE

FRANCESI
Champagne

Comte de
Montaigne Rose

Comte de
Montagne Brut

Comte de Montaigne

Comte de Montaigne

€42

€42

€40

€80

€80

BIANCHI I'TALIANI

Liguria
Numero Chiuso
Vermentino DOC

Etichetta Nera
Vermenino DOC

Aku
Vermenino DOC

Cavagino
Vermentino DOC

I1 Maggiore
Vermentino DOC

Costa Marina
Vermentino DOC

Solearancio
Vermentino DOC

La Palmetta
Riviera Ligure di
Ponente DOC

Costa de Campu

Lunae Bosoni

Lunae Bosoni

Lunae Bosoni

Lunae Bosoni

Ottaviano

Lambruschi

Ottaviano

Lambruschi

La Pietra del

Focolare

Cascina Feupu

del Massaretti

Cooperativa 5 Terre

5 Terre DOC

L.ombardia

Chardonnay Ca’ del Bosco
Curtefranca Branco DOC

Ca’ Brione Nino Negri
Alpi Retiche IGT

Trentino-Alto Adige

Stoan
Alto Adige DOC

Naussbaumer
Alto Adige DOC

Concerto Grosso
Alto Adige DOC

Gewurztraminer
Vigna Kastelaz
Alto Adige DOC

Pinot Bianco
Alto Adige DOC

Chardonnay
Alto Adige DOC

Cantina Tramin

Cantina Tramin

Elena Walch

Elena Walch

Elena Walch

Elena Walch

2021

2024

2024

2023

2023

2024

2023

2023

2024

2015

2021

2022

2022

2021

2022

2023

2023

€58

€36

€34

€48

€44

€36

€42

€34

€42

€95

€565

€48

€48

€48

€65

€34

€34



Aristos Aristos 2022 €38
Gewurtraminer
Alto Adige DOC

Basilicata

Re Manfredi Re Manfredi 2021 €34
Basilicata IGT

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Capo Martino Jermann 2017 €85
Venezia Guulia IGT

Vinnae Jerman 2022 €34
Venezia Guulia IGT

Vintage Tunina Jerman 2021 €85
Venezia Guulia IGT

Confini Lis Neris 2019 €55
Friuli Isonzo DOC

Lis Lis Neris 2018 €55
Friuli Isonzo DOC

Chardonnay Vie di Romans 2023 €60
Friuli Isonzo DOC

Sauvignon “Piere” Vie di Romans 2023 €60
Friuli Isonzo DOC

Pinot Grigio Vie di Romans 2023 €60
“Dessimis”

Friuli Isonzo DOC

Piemonte

Blange Cerretto 2023 €42

Venezia Guulia IGT

Sardegna

Capichera Capichera 2022 €65
Isola dei Nuraghi IGT
Capichera VT Capichera 2021 €95
Isola dei Nuraghi IGT
Vigna'ngena Capichera 2024 €50

Vermentino di Gallura DOCG
Montidimola Surrau 2021 €58

Vendemmia Tardiva
Vermentino di Gallura Superiore DOCG

Val d’Aosta

Pinot Grigio Burlant Les Cretes 2023 €42
Vino Bianco Val D’Aosta DOP

Chardonnay Les Cretes 2024 €40
Vino Bianco Val D’Aosta DOP

Cuvee Bois Les Cretes 2022 €85
Vino Bianco Val D’Aosta DOP

ROSATI ITALIANI
Puglia

Rosevo Le Vigne 2023 €42
IGP Salento d1 Sammarco

VINI ROSSI ITALIANI
Liguria

Nicolo V Riserva Lunae Bosoni 2019 €40
Colli di Luni DOC
Basilicata
Aglianico del Vulture Re Manfredi 2018 €42

Valtellina Superiore DOCG



Lombardia

Inferno Nino Negri
Valtellina Superiore DOCG
Sturzat Carlo Negri Nino Negri
Sforzato di Valtellina DOCG

Piemonte

Barolo Cannubi Francesco
Barolo DOCG Rinaldi&Figli
Barolo Cannubi Francesco
Barolo DOCG Rinaldi&Figli
Barolo Cannubi Francesco
Barolo DOCG Rinaldi&Figli
Barolo Cannubi Francesco
Barolo DOCG Rinaldi&Figli
Barolo Cannubi Francesco
Barolo DOCG Rinaldi&Figli
Barbera d’Alba Pio Cesare
Barbera d’Alba DOCG

Barbera d’Asti Ronzano
Barbera d’Asti DOCG

Bricco di Neve Ronzano

Barbaresco DOCG

Toscana

I Sodi di San Niccolod Castellare
Chianti Classico d1 Castellina
DOCG

Chianti Classico Castellare
Chianti Classico d1 Castellina
DOCG

Montevertine Montevertine
Toscana IGT

Tignanello Marchesi Antinori
Toscana IGT

Ornellaia Ornellaia
Bolgheri Superiore DOC

Bartosecco Le Mortelle

Maremma Toscana DOC

LLa Braccesca La Braccesca
Vino Nobile Montepulciano DOCG

Trentino-Alto Adige

Freisinger Cantina Tramin
Alto Adige DOC

Lagrein Elena Walch
Riserva 'Castel Ringberg'

Alto Adige DOC.

Cabernet Sauvignon Elena Walch
Riserva 'Castel Ringberg'
Alto Adige DOC

Pinot Nero “Ludwig” Elena Walch
Alto Adige DOC

Villa Gresti San Leonardo
Vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT

Terre San Leonardo
Vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT

Mason Manincor
Alto Adige DOC

Merlot Elena Walch
Alto Adige DOC

Sardegna

Sincaru Surrau
Cannonau di Sardegna DOC

2019

2019

2003

2000

1999

1998

1997

2020

2021

2018

2018

2023

2019

2020

2019

2021

2021

2019

2021

2021

2021

2017

2018

2021

2023

2022

€38

€75

€100

€110

€120

€120

€120

€36

€36

€70

€145

€38

€95

€160

€380

€38

€36

€36

€75

€75

€65

€56

€36

€60

€34

€40



Barriu Surrau
Isola dei Nuraghi IGT

Assajé Capichera
Isola dei Nuraghi IGT
Puglia

Arche Le Vigne di
Primitivo Sammarco
di Manduria DOC

Veneto

Amarone Allegrini

della Valpolicella DOCG

Valpolicella
Superiore DOC

Allegrini

2017

2021

2017

2009

2021

€565

€60

€42

€110

€38

VINI DA DESSERT

AL BICCHIERE

Sole Ruju
Sole di Surrau

Muffato della Sala

Sciacchetra

I

Surrau
Surrau

Castello della Sala

Cooperativa
5 Terre

DORIA

RISTORANTE

€12

€12

€12

€12



